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Meyers, Leslie <lmeyers@usbr.gov>

LADWP Representation on the Navajo Generating Station Project 
1 message

Needham, LaTisha <LaTisha.Needham@ladwp.com> Fri, Mar 17, 2017 at 3:12 PM
To: "bill.alkema@srpnet.com" <bill.alkema@srpnet.com>, "jmurray@wapa.gov" <jmurray@wapa.gov>,
"kgeraghty@nvenergy.com" <kgeraghty@nvenergy.com>, "lmeyers@usbr.gov" <lmeyers@usbr.gov>,
"david.a.hansen@aps.com" <david.a.hansen@aps.com>, "mmansfield@tep.com" <mmansfield@tep.com>
Cc: "Kerr, Reiko" <Reiko.Kerr@ladwp.com>, "Packer, Brad" <Brad.Packer@ladwp.com>, "Engels, William"
<William.Engels@ladwp.com>, "Mannan, Sam" <Sam.Mannan@ladwp.com>, "Walker, Manuel"
<Manuel.Walker@ladwp.com>

Good afternoon everyone,

 

Please see the attached letter regarding Los Angeles Department of Water and Power representation on the Navajo
Generating Station Project, sent on behalf of Reiko A. Kerr, Senior Assistant General Manager – Power System,
Engineering, Planning, and Technical Services.

 

If you have any questions, comments or need further information, please contact Sam Mannan at (213) 367­4984 or
Sam.Mannan@ladwp.com.

 

Thank you.

 

LaTisha Needham – Utility Executive Secretary

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power

Power and Fuel Purchase Division

Phone: (213) 367­4944

latisha.needham@ladwp.com

 

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­Confidentiality Notice­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
This electronic message transmission contains information from the Los Angeles Department of Water and Power, which may be confidential. If you are
not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have
received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by e­mail and delete the original message and any attachment without reading or
saving in any manner. 
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